SANDEEP KAUR

Address: W/0 SANDEEP SINGH VILLAGE RATTOWAL VPO RATIOWAL, NEAR
HALWARA TAILOR, RAIKOT,

LUDHIANA, PUNJAB - 141105

Mobile: 91-8558948311

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: EFHPK6655H Status:
Date of Birth 01/08/1992 Residential Status:
Father's Name: RANJEET SINGH Gender:
Bank A/Cno.: 13712193000079 IFSC code:
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime
Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')
Other Sources
Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions
Rounded off from 1,64,194 as per
Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A
Less: Taxes Paid TDS
Refund
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Other Income
Interest Income from Deposits
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 1,64,194
Total
Income Tax
Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Tax Paid
TDS 16,420
Refund

Taxes Paid
(TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Non Salary Income

AY 2024-
2025

Individual
Resident
Female
PUNB0137110
341936054080

1,64,194
1,64,194
0

1,64,190

-16,420
16,420

1,64,194
1,64,194
1,64,190
3,00,000
0

-16,420

16,420



Type of | Deducted Brought

Name Tan Income Year Forward
TDS
PUNJAB
NATIONAL  JLDP06278G (s)éhizes 2023
BANK u
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank

1 PUNBO0137110 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Signature

For SANDEEP KAUR

TDS Income For
Amount Which TDS Balance
Claimed Paid
16,420 1,64,194 0

Account No.
13712193000079

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



