SANDEEP KAUR

Address: W/O SANDEEP SINGH VILLAGE RATTOWAL VPO RATIOWAL, NEAR HALWARA TAILOR, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB - 141105 Mobile: 91-8558948311 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	ЕҒНРК6655Н	Status:	Individual	
Date of Birth	01/08/1992	Residential Status:	Resident	
Father's Name:	RANJEET SINGH	Gender:	Female	
Bank A/C no.:	13712193000079	IFSC code:	PUNB0137110	
E-Filing Status:	E-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	341936054080	
Selected tax regime	New Regime			
	Tax Summar	y (Amount in 'Rs')		
Other Sources			1,64,194	
Gross Total Income			1,64,194	
Less: Total Deductions			0	
	Total Income (Taxable	Rounded off from 1,64,194 as per Section 288A	1,64,190	
Less: Taxes Paid		TDS	- 16,420	
Refund			16,420	
Taxes are applicable as p Please refer Annexure for				
	Othe	er Income		
Interest Income from De	posits		1,64,194	
PUNJAB NATIONAL	-	1,64,19	1,64,194	
Total			1,64,194	
	Inc	ome Tax		
Total Income			1,64,190	
Basic Exemption			3,00,000	
Income Tax			0	
Tax Paid			-16,420	
TDS		16,420		
Refund			16,420	
	Тах	xes Paid		

(TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	JLDP06278G	Other Sources	2023		16,420	1,64,194	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	PUNB0137110	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	13712193000079

Signature

For SANDEEP KAUR

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)